

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1173/2022

The State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

New Adarsh Mahila Shikshan Prashikshan Mahavidhyalaya

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Prakhar Gupta on behalf of Mr. Vibhuti Bhushan Sharma, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. PANKAJ MITHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

06/01/2023

As prayed, list in the week commencing 23.01.2023.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(PANKAJ MITHAL),CJ

N.K. GANDHI/LAKSHYA SHARMA /18